

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 102733905

---

Data publicarii	12.09.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.615,14 RON - 2.615,14 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 100 7.99 799.00 151.81 2 DOSAR PLASTIFIAT BUC 150 1.26 189.00 35.91 3 PIX BUC 20 5.05 101.00 19.19 4 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 5 EVIDENTIATOARE BUC 10 3.37 33.70 6.40 6 BIBLIORAFT PVC BUC 20 14.29 285.80 54.30 7 HARTIECOPIATOR A4 TOP 15 23.53 352.95 67.06 8 FOLIE LAMINARE A3 BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 9 FOLIE LAMINARE A4 BUC 100 0.59 59.00 11.21 10 HARTIE FOTOGRAFICA SET 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 11 CAPSE MARI BUC 2 2.53 5.06 0.96 12 CAPSATOR BUC 2 37.82 75.64 14.37 13 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 300 0.84 252.00 47.88

---